

Present :- Sri Sujit Kumar Jha
MAC Case 302 of 2018 (R 302/18)
CNR WBND 010049792018
JWB-00731

Order No. 26.
Dated 30.03.2023.

Petitioner file hazira through Ld. Lawyer. On the written prayer of the Ld. Lawyer of the respondent no 1 (one) the case is adjourned to 06.05.2023 for filing of W/S.

(Dictated & Corrected by me)

Additional District Judge, 1st court
Nadia at Krishnagar