

Present : Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
MACC 302/18 (R 302/18)
WBND010049792018
WB00619

Order No. 30
dated 04.10.2023

Petitioner files hazira.

On the written prayer of the Ld. Lawyer of the OP the case is adjourned to 20.11.2023 for filing of W/O.

Both parties are directed to remain present on the date fixed.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Member, MACC Tribunal 1st court
Nadia at Krishnagar

Member, MACC Tribunal 1st court
Nadia at Krishnagar