

**Present : Sri Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti**  
**MACC 302/18 (R 302/18)**  
**WB00584**

**Order No. 28**  
**dated 22.04.2024**

Today is fixed for framing of issues.  
Parties file haziras.  
P.O is on leave.  
To 21.06.2024 for framing of issues.

Dictated & Corrected by me  
Sd/- S. Chakrabarti  
**Member, MACC Tribunal 1<sup>st</sup> court**  
**Nadia at Krishnagar**

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti  
**Member, MACC Tribunal 1<sup>st</sup> court**  
**Nadia at Krishnagar**